
LOT 295
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

SMITH JOYCE A & HENRY D L/E/
85278 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0295-0000
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0

533,107

2652/519 7/06/2023 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH HENRY DENNIS & 

J & D TRUST

2517/1129 11/30/2021 WD Q I 02 571,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR THOMAS BRITT

SMITH JOYCE ALDERMA
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22003184 REPAIR/RRF 22,425 02/28/2022

M11324 MECH OTHER 0 04/01/2006

E16964 ELEC OTHER 1,500 03/01/2006

P10720 OTHER 0 02/01/2006

C16829 CO ISSUED 350,000 12/01/2005

R08723 REPAIR/RRF 3,500 12/01/2005

2022HX Base Yr

85278 SHINNECOCK HILLS DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,411 113.2152 149.44 509,740 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2928

BAS 2,470 100 2006 2,470 335,896

FGR 657 55 2006 361 49,093

FOP 60 30 2006 18 2,448

FOP 347 30 2006 104 14,143

FUS 458 100 2006 458 62,284

3,992 3,411 463,863

BAS=[YR=2006]  W12 N2 W18 S1 FOP=[YR=2006]  W9 S8  D4 L4 W16
S10 E21 N5  U3 R3 E5 N14$ S14 W5  L3 D3  S5 W21 S33 E3 S1 E6
N1 E3 N7 E6 FOP=[YR=2006]  S5 E10 N4 W2 N3 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6
S3 E12 S3 FGR=[YR=2006]  S33 E21 N30 W12 N3 W9$ E9 S3 E12
N54$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2006] E26 S20  D5 L5  W9 N12 W8 N9 W4
N4$ W15$.
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,326.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2006 2006 3 86 4,561

2 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 1,780

6,341

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


